PLANNING ARBITRAGE U15-U17 PAR LES SENIORS

A D1 Poule

SAISON 2024/2025

PHASE 1

A D1 Poule

LYMPIDY
flize_arAny

14/9/2024

21/9/2024

28/09/24

05/10/2024

12/10/2024

28/10/2024

09/11/2024

Beaupreau Chapelle (ext)

Andreze Jub-Jalais (ext)

Ent Le Fuilet ASSPM 2 (ext)

GJ MESNIL FCBLERMCB (15h Liré)

Champtoc&lngrand LFA (15h Liré)

Arbitre : Fabien Allard

Arbitre : Lucas Gicqueau

Cholet RC (17h30 Liré)

ST Pierre Montrevault AS (ext)

Aubry Chaudron FC 2 (ext)

Le Fuilet Chaussaire (15h Drain)

La Pommeray Pomj 2 (15h Liré)

Arbitre : Alexandre Ledon

Arbitre : Baptiste Hérault

Arbitre : Enzo Doucet

ST Pierre Montrevault AS (ext)

FC Beaupreau Chapelle 2 (15h Liré)

GJ Mesnil FCBLERCMB 2 (15h Liré)

Aubry Chaudron FC (ext)

GJ Mesnil FCBLERCMB 2 (ext)

Arbitre : Baptiste Brisset

Arbitre : Freddy Terrien

Landemont Laurentais (ext)

Landemont Laurentais (ext)

Chalonnes Chaudef 2 (ext)

Chalonnes Chaudef (15h Liré)

GJ CandeValerdre 3 (15h Liré)

Arbitre : Robin Thibault

Arbitre : Matthias Tibault

Tout Maulevrier SP (17h30 Liré)

Aubry Chaudron FC (15h Liré)

Champtoc&lIngrand LFA 2 (15h Liré)

Chemille Melay O (ext)

ST Georges S/Loire (ext)

Arbitre : Thibault Sabin

Arbitre : Baptiste Renou

Arbitre : Mathieu Gautier

Maybéléger (ext)

Puy-Maz-Tess US (?)




